Competition Results

Competition: Venue:

North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys Temple Park

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 1#1 2+2 4x1 P6 OU
1  Tyne & Wear Sky 504 30 30 30 30 30 30
2  County Durham Purple 472 28 26 28 26 28 28

3  Northumberland Orange / Yellow 452 26 28 26 28 26 26
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Competition:

Team Results

North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys

Ranking
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Tyne & Wear
County Durham
Northumberland
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Competition:

Team Results

North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team

1  Tyne & Wear
2  County Durham
3  Northumberland
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Name

Alex Wright

Ben Cunningham
Ben Cunningham
Dominic Kemp
Dylan Keogh
Dylan Keogh
Ethan Bell

Ethan Bell

Harry Mason
Harry Mason
Jack Murray
Jack Murray
Jacob Moore
Jacob Moore
John Parry
Michael Sturrock
Oscar Burton
Oscar Burton
Roan Smith
Sam Emery
Shamus Dodd

Score
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Competition:

Team Results

North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys

Ranking Team

1  Tyne & Wear
2  County Durham
3  Northumberland
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Name

Jack Price

Jack Price

Sam Gill

Sam Gill

Conor Carolan
Conor Carolan
Joseph Anderson
Joseph Anderson
Aiden Dempsey
Aiden Dempsey
Morgan Collins
Morgan Collins
Ben Moll

William Hodgson
Finlay Taggart
Daragh Moody
Daragh Moody
Miles Waterston
Miles Waterston

Score
504
472
452

Colour

Sky

Purple

Orange / Yellow

Event
SB
TT
BT
J
CP
SLJ
CP
VJ
SB
VJ
J
SLJ
STJ
STJ
VJ
SB
STJ
SLJ
TT

Northumberland (orange / yellow)

OR
30
28
26

1+1
30
26
28

Perf1
41

14

0.00
0.00
0.00

35

0.00
0.00
0.00

51
0.00
0.00

4

2+2

30
28
26

Venue:
Temple Park
4x1 P6 ou HR
30 30 30 30
26 28 28 28
28 26 26 26
Perf2 Perf3
0 1
15 13
0 11
0.00 7.50
0.00 1.98
0.00 6.50
0 45
0 29
0 13
0.00 1.60
0.00 4.27
0.00 4.36
0 33
0.00 4.72
0.00 1.27
0 4

GP
30

26
28
Perf4

0
7

0

MR

30
26
28

BT
28
30
26

CP

30
26
28

J
30
28
26

SB

Best Ranking

41
5

49
11
7.50
1.98
6.50
45
35
29
13
1.60
4.27
4.36
33
51
4.72
1.27

AR WOWO-~00

N
1

O OT WO N0 U1 o

w

Date
14 Mar 2019

SLJ
30
28
26

STJ
30
28
26

T
28
30
26



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 0.0 1:26.5 1:26.5 30.0
2 02 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:28.7 1:28.7 28.0

3 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 0.0 1:33.2 1:33.2 26.0



Results Sheet 1+ 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 0.0 27.0 27.0 30.0
2 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 0.0 28.2 28.2 28.0

3 02 County Durham Purple 0.0 31.1 31.1 26.0



Results Sheet 2 + 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 0.0 52.6 52.6 30.0
2 02 County Durham Purple 0.0 55.4 55.4 28.0

3 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 0.0 1:02.8 1:02.8 26.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky
2 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow
3 02 County Durham Purple

Venue:
Temple Park

Heat Final

54.7 0.0
58.5 0.0
59.1 0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

54.7
58.5
59.1

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0

Date
14 Mar 2019



Results Sheet 6 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 0.0 1:22.2 1:22.2 30.0
2 02 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:29.0 1:29.0 28.0

3 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 0.0 1:31.3 1:31.3 26.0



Results Sheet Over and Under Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 0.0 1:10.8 1:10.8 30.0
2 02 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:12.7 1:12.7 28.0

3 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 0.0 1:12.9 1:12.9 26.0



Results Sheet Hurdles Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 0.0 1:01.8 1:01.8 30.0
2 02 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:07.5 1:07.5 28.0

3 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 0.0 1:09.0 1:09.0 26.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky
2 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow

3 02 County Durham Purple

Venue:
Temple Park

Heat Final

0.0 59.5
0.0 1:00.2
0.0 1:04.5

Performance

59.5
1:00.2
1:04.5

Grand Prix

Points

30.0
28.0
26.0

Date
14 Mar 2019



Results Sheet Balance Test

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 County Durham Purple 82 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 70 28
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 49 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 2 Sam Gill 49
2 County Durham Purple 7 Harry Mason 38
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 7 Warren Poxon 32
4 County Durham Purple 14 Sam Emery 27
5 Tyne & Wear Sky 13 Dominic Sorlie 22
6 County Durham Purple 6 Ethan Bell 17
7 Tyne & Wear Sky 8 lIsaiah Morey 16



Results Sheet Chest Push

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 15.75 30
2 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 14.00 28
3 County Durham Purple 10.50 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 4 Charlie Bates 8.00
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 1 Luke Pilcher 7.75
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 3 Conor Carolan 7.50
4  Northumberland Orange / Yellow 4 Joseph Anderson 6.50
5 County Durham Purple 9 Jacob Moore 5.50
6 County Durham Purple 11 Michael Sturrock 5.00



Results Sheet Javelin

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 32 30
2 County Durham Purple 30 28
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 24 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 3 Aston Hall 17
2 County Durham Purple 13 Roan Smith 16
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 7 Warren Poxon 15
4 County Durham Purple 7 Harry Mason 14
5 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 8 Morgan Collins 13
6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 2 Sam Gill 11



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 County Durham Purple 150 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 149 28
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 127 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 2 Ivry Oakley 53
2 County Durham Purple 12 Oscar Burton 52
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 12 Daragh Moody 51
= County Durham Purple 3 Ben Cunningham 49
= County Durham Purple 8 Jack Murray 49
= Tyne & Wear Sky 4 Charlie Bates 48
= Tyne & Wear Sky 10 Alexavier Punay 48
8 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 1 Jack Price 41
9 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 6 Aiden Dempsey 35



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 6.10 30
2 County Durham Purple 5.30 28
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 4.85 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 1 Luke Pilcher 2.10
2= Tyne & Wear Sky 12 George Snow 2.00
2= Tyne & Wear Sky 15 Nick Bomken 2.00
4  Northumberland Orange / Yellow 3 Conor Carolan 1.98
5 County Durham Purple 3 Ben Cunningham 1.90
6 County Durham Purple 1 Alex Wright 1.76
7 County Durham Purple 8 Jack Murray 1.64
8 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 8 Morgan Collins 1.60
9 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 13 Miles Waterston 1.27



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 15.50 30
2 County Durham Purple 13.71 28
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 13.35 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 6 Will Jones 5.32
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 5 Fareed Acqua 5.24
3 Tyne & Wear Sky 13 Dominic Sorlie 4.94
4 County Durham Purple 9 Jacob Moore 4.88
5 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 12 Daragh Moody 472
6 County Durham Purple 10 John Parry 4.67
7 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 10 William Hodgson 4.36
8 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 9 Ben Moll 4.27
9 County Durham Purple 15 Shamus Dodd 4.16



Results Sheet Target Throw
Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 County Durham Purple 21 30
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 17 28
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 13 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total
1 County Durham Purple 6 Ethan Bell 14
2 Tyne & Wear Sky 12 George Snow 9
= Tyne & Wear Sky 15 Nick Bomken 8
= Northumberland Orange / Yellow 13 Miles Waterston 8
5 County Durham Purple 5 Dylan Keogh 7
6 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 1 Jack Price 5



Results Sheet

Competition: Venue:
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys Temple Park
Ranking Team Colour Total Points
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 137 30
2 County Durham Purple 114 28
3 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 107 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best
1 Tyne & Wear Sky 14 Evan Westerby 47
2= Tyne & Wear Sky 8 lIsaiah Morey 45
2= Tyne & Wear Sky 9 Marc Shone 45
2= Northumberland Orange / Yellow 4 Joseph Anderson 45
5 County Durham Purple 4 Dominic Kemp 39
6 County Durham Purple 5 Dylan Keogh 38
7 County Durham Purple 12 Oscar Burton 37
8 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 11 Finlay Taggart 33
9 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 6 Aiden Dempsey 29

Vertical Jump

Date
14 Mar 2019



Results Sheet Medley Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East Regional 2019 Under 11 Boys Temple Park 14 Mar 2019
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 01 Tyne & Wear Sky 0.0 37.6 37.6 30.0
2 03 Northumberland Orange / Yellow 0.0 39.6 39.6 28.0

3 02 County Durham Purple 0.0 40.5 40.5 26.0



